AVAILABLE FROM 1.30 PM TO 10.30 PM

o Casl

Soup of the day 6,50€
Ask about the available varieties

Hummus 7,00€
With crudités

Garden Salad 8,00€
With apple and honey and mustard vinaigrette

Caesar Salad 12 00€
With crunchy chicken and Parmesan cheese

Alicante-style snacks 11,00€
Typical cured meats from the Alicante mountains and
aged cheese with breadsticks

Pt P

Penne Rigatte
With Bolognese sauce or pesto sauce 10,50€

Pizza Margarita 11,00€
With dry tomatoes

Pizza Pepperoni 12,00€

p PORT HOTELS



Veggie Focaccia

With oat cheese, caramelized peppers, arugula
and balsamic vinegar

Cured ham and Parmesan Focaccia
With pesto and arugula

"New Club" Focaccia
Braised chicken, brie cheese, truffle, pickled onion
and arugula

The burguer
180g Angus beef burger with cheddar cheese on
brioche bun

Qoeetmmcrt

Season fruit
Chocolate Brownie

Cheese cake

p PORT HOTELS

11,00€

11,00€

12,50€

14,00€

6,00€
6,00€

6,00€



L

Soup of the day
Ask about the available varieties

Chicken Nuggets
With french fries

Calamari rings
With french fries

Beef burguer
With cheese, tomato and salad

Pasta
With Neapolitan or Bolognese sauce

Chicken Breast
With french fries

p PORT HOTELS

6,50€

7,00€

7,00€

7,50€

7,50€

8,00€



